Effwa Infra & Research Ltd.

(Formerly Known as Effwa Infra & Research Pvt. Ltd.)



November 8th, 2024

To,

Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai– 400051

Scrip Code: EFFWA

Subject: Intimation of Schedule of Analyst / Institutional Investor meetings under the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the relevant provisions of the SEBI Listing Regulations 30, we would like to inform you that the officials of our Company, Effwa Infra & Research Limited ("Company") will be interacting with Analysts / Institutional Investors as given below —

Date	Analyst/ Institutional Investor/ Event	Mode	Type of Meeting
November 12, 2024	Credent Asset Management	Physical / Offline	One to One
	Services		

Note: The schedule of the meetings above is subject to change. The change may happen due to exigencies from Analyst/Institutional Investor/Company.

No Unpublished Price Sensitive Information is proposed to be shared by the Company during the aforesaid Investor Meetings

Request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully

For EFFWA INFRA & RESEARCH LIMITED

Dhaval Digitall
Hasmukharay Mirani Digitall
Hasmu
Post 2
+05'30'

Digitally signed by Dhaval Hasmukharay Mirani Date: 2024.11.08 14:10:05

DHAVAL MIRANI

COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER

